
55a Main Road, McLaren Flat SA 5171 
+61 (08) 8383 0667 mrriggs.com.au

McLaren Vale

Regional Series 

2017 ‘Watervale’ Riesling (1 x box of 12) 
2016 ‘Outpost’ Cabernet (1 x box of 12)
2016 ‘The Gaffer’ Shiraz (1 x box of 12)

Generation Series 

2016 ‘Montepulciano’ D’Adelaide (1 x box of 6) 

Flagship Series 

2014 ‘Scarce Earth’ Shiraz	(1 x box of 6)

Mr. Brightside
 
2018 Pinot Gris (1 x box of 12)
2018 Grenache Rosé (1 x box of 12)

TOTAL

$300.00 
$300.00 
$300.00

$180.00

$300.00

$264..00
$264.00

$150.00
$150.00 
$150.00

$90.00

$180.00

$132.00
$132.00

RRP TIGER PRICE

SOUTHERN TIGERS
WINE DRIVE FUNDRAISER

$100 from each box goes back to the club. 

Tick here to sign up to receive special offers, news and event information from Mr. Riggs Wine Co.

Name: 
 
Address: 
 
Email: 
Phone:

Number: 
Expiry: 
Name on Card: 
Signature: 
 
Date of Order:

Print your delivery address here Credit Card Details

Please allow up to 10 days for delivery. Due to stock limitations we reserve the right to allocate a lesser quantity than may have been ordered. Any difference will be refunded / credited 
where applicable. Delivery charges include freight, handling and insurance cover. All contracts of sale will be governed by the Laws of South Australia. Title in goods shall not pass until 
full payment is received. 

QUANTITY TOTAL

Delivery (please tick):
FREE to Southern Tigers Basketball Stadium
$10 within SA
$15 Interstate

To Order:
Return this form to Fiona in the Southern Tigers office during office hours.

Note: You are able to order mixed dozens. 


