

SOUTHERN TIGERS WINE DRIVE FUNDRAISER



\$100 from each box goes back to the club.

CLUB. TEAM. PLAYER.

	QUANTITY	RRP	TIGER PRICE	TOTAL
Regional Series				
2017 'Watervale' Riesling (1 x box of 12)		\$300.00	\$150.00	
2016 'Outpost' Cabernet (1 x box of 12)		\$300.00	\$150.00	
2016 'The Gaffer' Shiraz (1 x box of 12)		\$300.00	\$150.00	
Generation Series	1			<u> </u>
2016 'Montepulciano' D'Adelaide (1 x b	pox of 6)	\$180.00	\$90.00	
Flagship Series	1			1
2014 'Scarce Earth' Shiraz (1 x box of 6)	\$300.00	\$180.00	
Mr. Brightside				<u> </u>
2018 Pinot Gris (1 x box of 12)		\$26400	\$132.00	
2018 Grenache Rosé (1 x box of 12)		\$264.00	\$132.00	
TOTAL				
Delivery (please tick): FREE to Southern Tigers Basketball S \$10 within SA			are able to order m	
where applicable. Delivery charges include freight, handling and insuran rull payment is received.	ce cover. All contracts of sale	will be governed l	by the Laws of South Australi	ia. Title in goods shall not pass un
Print your delivery address here		Credit Ca	rd Details	
Name:		Number:		
Address:		Expiry: Name on Card:		
Email:		Signature:		
Phone:		Date of Order:		
Fick here to sign up to receive special offers, news and	l event information fro	om Mr. Riggs	Wine Co.	
To Order: Return this form to Fiona in the Southern Tigers				Mr.
			L. 1	Y-B